- 0

Allen Wrench

(Included)

Phillips
Screwdriver

(Not Included)

2 - People
Recommended

0000 ©

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.



PARTS

Headboard Headboard leg(L&R) HB Cross bar Footboard

B @i @i

Ny o e
Slat support leg
Siderail Slat 250x30x30mm
HARDWARE

@ 8pcs 12pcs @ 12pcs
(((((((((((((((((((((((((((((G(@ @

Bolt @5/16" x 2" Lock Washer @5/16" Flat Washer @5/16"
@ 1pc D) 8pos @) spes
é ém S

Allen key M4 Screw #4 x 32mm @5/16"*3-1/4"




HARDWARE

@ 8pcs @ 8pcs @1 pc @4pcs

x ((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((@
Half Moon Washer Hex Nut (@5/16") Wrench 14mm  Bolt @5/16" x 1-1/2"

(@5/16")




QUEEN is packed in 3 cases

Carton Disignation Part Hardware

Headboard #1

HEADBOARD Headboard leg(L&R) x 2pcs #2

HB Cross bar #3 \

ammm{)  #A x8pcs
Footboard #4 m &) #8 x12pcs
#C x12pcs

#D x1pc

FOOTBOARD  Slat x 4pcs 46 %/é/// C 4E xBpcs
S #F x8pcs
#G x8pcs
Slat support leg #H x8pes

250x30x30mm #7 m m m m S # xlpc

x4pcs ()

#J x4pcs

RAILS Siderail x2pcs #5 %




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Align the Headboard leg L&R (#2) to the back of Headboard (#1) and
1 secure by using Bolt (#A) with Lock washer (#B) and Flat washer (#C).

Part % x1pc

Part X2pcs
Hardware ¢A) x8 pcs
Hardware ¢B) x8 pcs
Hardware ’.@ X8 pcs

Hardware@ x1 pc

#1

/4
N

N
&

#2R

\

#2L
@~ 4C \

BACK

#2R

#2L

. #
Insert the HB cross bar (#3) in AN / #C #B
between the Headboards legs N v g #D
(#2) and secure by using Bolt \\ / £
(#J) with Lock washer (#B) and =
Flat washer (#C). ET‘



BerenyceV
Text Box
Align the Headboard leg L&R (#2) to the back of Headboard (#1) and secure by using Bolt (#A) with Lock washer (#B) and Flat washer (#C). 

BerenyceV
Text Box
Insert the HB cross bar (#3) in between the Headboards legs (#2) and secure by using Bolt (#J) with Lock washer (#B) and Flat washer (#C).


3

Part 1) x1pc
Part @4) x1pcs

Part @ X2pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Attach Part # F to the Headboard legs (#2) and the Footboard (#4).
Align the Side rails (#5) and secure with Half moon washer (#G) and
Hex nut (#H).

Hardware@ X8 pcs

Hardware @ x8pcs
Hardware @ x8pcs

Part &7) x1pc

Twist the Slat support leg(#7) onto the Slat (#6). Use
levelers to adjust the height of the support leg.



BerenyceV
Text Box
Twist the Slat support leg(#7) onto the Slat (#6). Use levelers to adjust the height of the support leg. 

BerenyceV
Typewritten Text
 

BerenyceV
Text Box
Attach Part # F to the Headboard legs (#2) and the Footboard (#4). Align the Side rails (#5) and secure with Half moon washer (#G) and Hex nut (#H). 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5

Hardware@ X8 pcs

Align Slats (#6) with evenly within the frame and
secure by using Screw (#E).



BerenyceV
Text Box
Align Slats (#6) with evenly within the frame and secure by using Screw (#E). 

BerenyceV
Rectangle




